3.5 MPa Hydraulic Cylinder with
Position Detector35P-3
3
5
P
-3
H
yd

24V open collector input, 24V voltage input
Differential input
●How to order
KO837450
Discontinued(白)
KO837450
Discontinued(白)
3.5 MPa Hydraulic Cylinder with Position Detector
Position Indicator with Multi-point Output35P-3
3
5
P
-3
H
yd
ra
ul
ic
 C
yl
in
de
rs
 w
it
h
P
os
it
io
n
D
et
ec
to
r
10
HH 3.5 MPa Hydraulic Cylinder with Position Detector
Position Indicator with Multi-point Output 35P-3
H
ydraulic C
ylinders w
ith P
osition D
etector
3
5
P
-3
11
HH
CN5 HOLD
MODE
SET
RST
→
↓
←
↑ERROR ＨＯＬＤPOWER
PQC series control unit PQCPA
PQCPA-CU-＊
CN5 HOLD
MODE
SET
RST
→
↓
←
↑ERROR ＨＯＬＤPOWER
PQC series control unit PQCPA
PQCPA-CU-＊
Cable length (1m, 5m, 10m)